
8 

22 

8 

22 

17 

31 

14 

6 

29 

4 

20 

16 17 18 12 13 14 

16 17 18 12 13 14 

8 10 4 6 

17 18 19 21 22 23 20 

12 13 14 16 17 18 15 

4 

15 16 17 19 20 21 18 

24 25 19 20 21 23 

21 22 23 25 26 27 

11 12 13 

28 

23 

27 

13 

18 19 20 22 23 24 

4 

6 8 10 11 12 

21 22 23 17 18 19 

27 28 29 31 

11 

16 

25 

24 

15 

29 30 31 

12 13 14 10 11 

8 11 12 13 10 

 

 

Dual Stream 
Recycling 
Schedule 

 December 2022  January 2023  February 2023 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 1 2 3 44 5 6 7    11 2 3 4 
 
Town Council 

Jonathan Kornreich 

CD1 Jane Bonner CD2 

Kevin LaValle CD3 

Michael Loguercio 

CD4 Neil Foley CD5 

Daniel Panico CD6 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 1155 16 17 18  
Supervisor 

Edward P. Romaine 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31     26 27 28     
 

March 2023  April 2023  May 2023  June 2023 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   11 2 3 4       1  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 55 6 77 8 99 10 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

12 13 14 1155 16 17 18 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 21 22 23 224 25 26 27 18 19 20 2211 22 23 24 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

26 27 28 2299 30 31  28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30  30       

 

July 2023  August 2023  September 2023  October 2023 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1   1 22 3 4 5      11 22 11 22 33 4 55 66 77 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 77 8 99 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 99 10 1111 12 13 14 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

13 14 15 1166 17 18 19 10 11 12 1133 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 2255 26 27 28 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

27 28 29 3300 31   24 25 26 2277 28 29 30 29 30 31     30 31      
 

November 2023  December 2023  January 2024  

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   11 22 33 4      1 2  11 2 33 4 5 6 

5 6 7 88 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 77 8 99 10 11 12 13 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14 15 16 1177 18 19 20 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

19 20 21 2222 23 24 25 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

26 27 28 29 30   28 29 30 3311    31       

 

PAPER/CARDBOARD RECYCLING DAY: 

PAPER 

NO 

NO 

Paper bags • NO 

Envelopes • NO soiled papers/tissues 

CARDBOARD 

 

 
NO 

NO 

NO 

PLASTIC/METAL RECYCLING DAY: 

RIGID PLASTICS #1, #2, & #5 (Emptied/Rinsed) 

#1: Water/soda bottles • NO glass 

#2: Milk jugs, detergent bottles • NO 

#5: Tubs of yogurt, margarine • NO Styrofoam 

Look for symbol: • NO 

 

 

 
METAL CANS (Emptied/Rinsed) 

 

 
• NO 


